Series Overview
The multi-sensor series pushes the bar on PTZ cameras with its
enhanced monitoring capabilities captured in its unique lens design.
Fitted with an extra lens, it quickly tracks targets while keeping an
eye on the monitored area. They also harness the strength of their
embedded AI intelligent chip to perform a wide variety of intelligent
functions, making them ideal for use in many scenarios.
Functions

Net Weight 5.3 kg (11.68 lb)
Gross Weight 7.12 kg (15.70 lb)
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
Network PTZ Camera
DH-SDT6E425-8P-MB-A-
PV1
8+4MP 25x Smart
Dual Illumination Active
Deterrence X-Spans
Network PTZ Camera
Accessories
PFB303W Wall Mount Bracket
DC36V/2.23A Power Adapter
PFA114 Mount Adapter
DH-PFB301S-E Plane Mount Bracket
DH-PFB300C Ceiling Mount Bracket
DH-PFA151 Corner Mount Bracket
DH-PFA126 Water-proof Junction Box
Type Model Description
Accessories
DH-PFA150 Pole Mount Bracket
DH-PFB303S Parapet Mount Bracket
Accessories
Included:
PFB303W
Wall Mount Bracket